

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12904/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/02/2011 in LPA No. 482/2008 & CA No. 6858/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

CHARUTAR AROGYA MANDAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARENTS ASSO. FOR MEDI.DENTAL STUD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.
Mr. Marsook Bafaki, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr. Ashwini Kumar, Adv.
Ms. S. Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Jawahar Narang, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. Smita Madhu, Adv.Mr. Sanjay R.Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter be listed tomorrow.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar