

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12904/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/02/2011 in LPA  
No.482/2008,CA No.6858/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT  
AHMEDABAD)

CHARUTAR AROGYA MANDAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARENTS ASSO. FOR MEDI.DENTAL STUD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file additional  
documents and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 16/01/2012 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Goel,AOR.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,AOR.

Mr. Amit Kumar,AOR.

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra,AOR.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken  
on board and in view of the urgency mentioned in  
our order of 21st July, 2011, let the matter be  
added to the list in the month of February,  
2012, on a miscellaneous day.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)  
COURT MASTER Assistant Registrar